
AIRPORT STATE SENATOR EMAILS STATE REPRESENTATIVES EMAILS
Barnstable Municipal Airport (HYA) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep. Demetrius J. Atsalis Rep.DemetriusAtsalis@hou.state.ma.us

Senate President Therese Murray Rep. Matthew Patrick Rep.MatthewPatrick@hou.state.ma.us
Rep. Jeffrey D. Perry Rep.JeffereyPerry@hou.state.ma.us

Bedford-- Hanscom Field (BED) Senator Susan Fargo Susan.Fargo@state.ma.us Rep.Charles A. Murphy Rep.CharlesMurphy@hou.state.ma.us

Berkley-Myricks Airport (1M8) Senator Marc R. Pacheo Rep. David B. Sullivan Rep.DavidSullivan@hou.state.ma.us

Beverly Municipal Airport (BVY) Senator Frederick E. Berry Frederick.Berry@state.ma.us Rep. Mary E. Grant Rep.MaryGrant@hou.state.ma.us

Chatham Municipal Airport (CQX) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep. Sarah K. Peake Rep.SarahPeake@Hou.State.MA.US

Edgartown - Katama Airpark (1B2) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep.Eric Turkington Rep.EricTurkington@hou.state.ma.us

Falmouth Airpark (5B6) Senator Therese Murray Rep. Erik Turkington Rep.EricTurkington@hou.state.ma.us
Rep. Matthew Patrick

Fitchburg Municipal Airport (FIT) Senator Robert A. Antonioni Robert.Antonioni@state.ma.us Rep. Stephen L. DiNatale Rep.StephenDiNatale@Hou.State.MA.US

Gardner Municipal Airport (GDM) Senator Robert A. Antonioni Robert.Antonioni@state.ma.us Rep.Robert L.Rice,Jr./ Rep.RobertRice@Hou.State.MA.US

Great Barrington Airport (GBR) Senator Benjamin B. Downing Benjamin.Downing@state.ma.us Rep.William Pignatelli Rep.Smitty@Hou.State.MA.US

Hanson - Cranland Airport (28M) Senator Robert S. Creedon, Jr. Robert.Creedon@state.ma.us Rep.Daniel K. Webster Rep.DanielWebster@hou.state.ma.us

Hopedale Industrial Airpark (1B6) Senator Richard T.Moore Rep.John V. Fernandes Rep.JohnFernandes@Hou.State.MA.US

Lawrence Municipal Airport (LWM) Senator Susan C. Tucker Susan.Tucker@state.ma.us Rep.David M.Torrisi Rep.DavidTorris@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.William Lantigua Rep.WilliamLantigua@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.Barry R. Finegold Rep.BarryFinegold@hou.state.ma.us

Mansfield Municipal Airport (1M9) Senator James E. Timilty James.Timilty@state.ma.us Rep.Fred Barrows
Rep.Elizabeth Poirier Rep.ElizabethPoirier@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.Louis L. Kafka Rep.LouisKafka@hou.state.ma.us

Marlboro Airport (9B1) Senator Pamela P. Resor Rep. Stephen P. LeDuc Rep.StephenLeDuc@hou.state.ma.us

Marshfield Municipal Airport (GHG) Senator Robert L. Hedlund Robert.Hedlund@state.ma.us Rep. Frank M. Hynes Rep.FrankHynes@hou.state.ma.us

Martsons Mills - Cape Cod Airport (2B1) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep. Eric Turkington Rep.EricTurkington@hou.state.ma.us

Martha's Vineyard Airport (MVY) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep. Eric Turkington Rep.EricTurkington@hou.state.ma.us

Merrimack Valley Seaplane Base (MA2) Senator Steven A. Baddour Rep.Linda Dean Campbell Rep.LindaDean-Campbell@Hou.State.MA.US
Rep.Barbara A. L'Italien Rep.BarbaraL'Italein@hou.state.ma.us

Monponsett Pond Seaplane Base (MA6) Senator Robert S. Creedon Rep.Daniel K.Webster
Rep.Thomas J. Calter Rep.ThomasCalter@Hou.State.MA.US

Nantucket Memorial Airport (ACK) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep.Eric Turkington Rep.EricTurkington@hou.state.ma.us

New Bedford Regional Airport (ACK) Senator Mark C. Montigny Mark.Montigny@state.ma.us Rep. Robert M. Koczera Rep.RobertKoczera@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.Stephen R. Canessa
Rep.Antonio F. D. Cabral Rep.AntonioCabrel@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.John F. Quinn Rep.JohnQuinn@hou.state.ma.us



North Adams - Harriman & West Airport(AQW) Senator Benjamin B. Downing Benjamin.Downing@state.ma.us Rep.Daniel E.Bosley Rep.DanielBosley@hou.state.ma.us

Northhampten Airport (7B2) Senator Stanley C. Rosenberg Sen.StanRosenberg@senate.state.ma.us Rep.Peter V.Kocot Rep.PeterKocot@hou.state.ma.us

Norwood Memorial Airport (OWD) Senator Marian Walsh Marian.Walsh@state.ma.us Rep. John H. Rogers Rep.JohnRogers@Hou.State.MA.US

Orange Municipial Airport (ORE) Senator Stephen M. Brewer Stephen.Brewer@state.ma.us Rep. Christopher J.Donelan Rep.Christopher.Donelan@hou.state.ma.us

Pittsfield Municipal Airport (PSF) Senator Benjamin B. Downing Benjamin.Downing@state.ma.us Rep. Christopher Speranzo Rep.ChristopherSperanzo@Hou.State.MA.US
Rep. Denis E. Guyer Rep.DenisGuyer@Hou.State.MA.US
Rep. William Pignatelli Rep.Smitty@Hou.State.MA.US

Plum Island Airport (2B2) Senator Steven A. Baddour StevenBaddour@state.ma.us Rep.Michael A. Costello Rep.MichaelCostello@hou.state.ma.us

Plymouth Municipal Airport (PYM Senator Therese Murray ThereseMurray@state.ma.us Rep. Vinny deMacedo Rep.VinnyDemacedo@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.Thomas J. Calter

Provincetown Municipal Airport (PVC) Senator Robert O'Leary Robert.O'Leary@state.ma.us Rep. Sarah K.Peake

Southbridge Municipal Airport (3B0) Senator Richard T. Moore Richard.Moore@state.ma.us Rep. Geraldi Alicea Rep.GeraldoAlicea@Hou.State.MA.US

Spencer Airport (60M) Senator Stephen M. Brewer Stephen.Brewer@state.ma.us Rep. Anne M. Gobi
Rep. Geraldo Alicea Rep.GeraldoAlicea@Hou.State.MA.US

Sterling Airport (3B3) Senator Robert A. Antonioni Robert.Antonioni@state.ma.us Rep. Lewis G. Evangelidis Rep.LewisEvangelids@hou.state.ma.us
Rep. Harold P.Naughton, Jr. Rep.HaroldNaughton@hou.state.ma.us

Stow - Minute Man Airfield (6B6) Senator Pamela P.Resor Pamela.Resort@state.ma.us Rep.Patricia A. Walrath Rep.PatriciaWalrath@Hou.State.MA.US

Barre-New Braintree Tanner-Hiller Airport (8B5) Senator Stephen M. Brewer Stephen.Brewer@state.ma.us Rep. Anne M. Gobi Rep.AnneGobi@hou.state.ma.us

Taunton Municipal Airport (TAN) Senator Marc R. Pacheco Marc.Pacheco@state.ma.us Rep.James H. Fagan Rep.JamesFagan@hou.state.ma.us
Rep. Patricia A. Haddad Rep.PatriciaHaddad@hou.state.ma.us

Turners Falls Municipal Airport (0B5) Senator Stanley C. Rosenburg Sen.StanRosenberg@senate.state.ma.us Rep. Stephen Kulik Rep.StephenKulik@hou.state.ma.us

Westfield-Barnes Municipal Airport (BAF) Senator Michael R. Knapik Michael.Knapik@state.ma.us Rep. Donald F. Humason, Jr. Rep.DonaldHumason@hou.state.ma.us

Westover Metropolitan Airport (CEF) Senator Michael R. Knapik Michael.Knapik@state.ma.us Joseph F. Wagner Rep.JosephWagner@hou.state.ma.us
Senator Stephen J. Buoniconti Stephen.Buoniconti@state.ma.us Rep.Sean Curran Rep.SeanCurran@Hou.State.MA.US

Rep. James T. Welch Rep.JamesWelch@Hou.State.MA.US
Rep.Thomas M. Petrolati Rep.ThomasPetrolati@hou.state.ma.us

Worcester Regional Airport Senator Harriete L. Chandler Harriete.Chandler@state.ma.us Rep. Robert P. Spellane Rep.RobertSpellane@hou.state.ma.us
Senator Edwaard M. Augustus, Jr. Edward.Augustus@state.ma.us Rep.James B. Leary

Rep.Vincent A. Pedone Rep.VincentPedone@hou.state.ma.us
Rep.John P. Fresolo Rep.JohnFresolo@hou.state.ma.us
Rep. John J. Binienda Rep.JohnBinienda@hou.state.ma.us


